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Hawaii Geomorphology
Student Answer Sheet
3. ((Island color: _____________________​​​​​​​​​​​​​​
4. (( Ocean color: _____________
6. (( Corresponding features: _____________
11b. (( Sea-level and area above sea-level (See profiles on next page):

11d. (( Sea-level and area above sea-level (See profiles on next page):
	Profile #
	Start longitude, latitude
	End longitude, latitude
	Maximum elevation (m)
	Minimum elevation (m)
	Total Elevation range (m)

	1 - Big Island
	156.6W, 18.2N
	154.2W, 21.0N
	(11b)(
	(11b)(
	(11b)(

	2 - Maui
	157.0W, 19.4N
	155.4W, 22.3N
	(11d)(
	(11d)(
	(11d)(

	3 - Oahu
	159.0W, 19.7N
	157.0W, 23.0N
	700
	-4800
	5500

	4
	165.0W, 21.7N
	163.8W, 25.1N
	(11d)(
	(11d)(
	(11d)(

	5
	171.3W, 23.8N
	170.2W, 27.3N
	(11d)(
	(11d)(
	(11d)(
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12. (( Changes along chain: 


15. ((Circle one: Smooth or Rough
17. (( Amount of erosion, and agent:


18. (( Molokai and Oahu evidence of erosion.


19. (( Shallow features, and connections:


21. (( Seafloor texture and evidence for landslides:


22. (( Any evidence for seamount erosion?


24. (( Observations and model consistency:











